

## Maharashtra Institute of Management, Kalamb

### Fee Structure For Academic Year 2025-26

As per the Shikshan Shulka Samiti (SSS), Govt. of Maharashtra :

### Fees structure for MCA students :

Sr. No.	Courses	Tuition Fee	Development fee	Total (Tuition + Development fee)	Student Contribution Fee	Exam Fee	Other Fee to be paid by student
1	MCA - I	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 90,000/- (100% of Tuition fee)	Rs. 2,300/-	-

### MCA फी शुल्क (Fee Structure):

अनु. क्रमांक	कोर्स	शिक्षण शुल्क	विकास शुल्क	एकूण शुल्क (शिक्षण + विकास)	विद्यार्थ्याचा योगदान शुल्क	परीक्षा शुल्क	इतर शुल्क
१.	MCA प्रथम वर्ष	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	९०,०००/- (१०० % शिक्षण शुल्क)	२,३००/-	-



**Director**  
Dyan Kala Krida & Krushi Pratishthan's  
Maharashtra Institute of Management  
A/p. Kalamb, Tal. Indapur, Dist. Pune

## Maharashtra Institute of Management, Kalamb

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2025-26

### Category wise Fees distribution for MCA Students :

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Tuition + Dev.	Scholarship from Social Welfare dept/DTE	Student Contribution Fee	Other Fee to be paid by student
1	SC, ST	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 90,000/- (100% of tuition fee + development fee)	-	-
2	VJ-NT, SBC	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 81,818/- (100% of tuition fee)	Rs. 8,182/-	-
3	OPEN, OBC, EWS, students (Girls students only)	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 81,818/- (100% of tuition fee)	Rs. 8,182/-	-
4	OPEN, OBC, EWS students (Boys students only)	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 40,909 /- (50% of tuition fee )	Rs. 49,091/- (50% of tuition fee +Development Fee)	-
5	Against CAP / Mgmt	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	-	Rs. 60,000/-	-
6	TFWS	Rs. 81,818/-	Rs. 8,182/-	Rs. 90,000/-	Rs. 90,000/- (100% of tuition fee + development fee)	-	-



  
**Director**  
Dyan Kala Krida & Krushi Pratishthan's  
Maharashtra Institute of Management  
A/p. Kalamb, Tal. Indapur, Dist. Pune

## Maharashtra Institute of Management, Kalamb

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2025-26

### शिष्यवृत्ती व Fees Structure MCA (प्रवर्गानुसार) :

अनु. क्रमांक	प्रवर्ग	शिक्षण शुल्क	विकास शुल्क	एकूण शुल्क (शिक्षण + विकास शुल्क)	शिष्यवृत्ती रक्कम	विद्यार्थ्यांचा योगदान शुल्क	इतर शुल्क
१.	SC, ST	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	९०,०००/- (१०० % पूर्ण शिक्षण + विकास शुल्क)	-	-
२.	VJ-NT, SBC	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	८१,८१८/- (शिक्षण शुल्कच्या १०० %)	८,१८२/- (विकास शुल्क)	-
३.	OPEN/ OBC (फक्त मुली)	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	८१,८१८/- (शिक्षण शुल्कच्या १०० %)	८,१८२/- (विकास शुल्क)	-
४.	OPEN/ OBC (फक्त मुले)	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	४०,९०९/- (शिक्षण शुल्कच्या ५० %)	४९,०९१/- (५० % शिक्षण शुल्क + विकास शुल्क)	-
५.	CAP बाहेर / व्यवस्थापन	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	-	६०,०००/-	-
६.	TFWS	८१,८१८/-	८,१८२/-	९०,०००/-	९०,०००/- (१०० % पूर्ण शिक्षण + विकास शुल्क)	-	-



  
**Director**  
 Dyan Kala Krida & Krushi Pratishthan's  
 Maharashtra Institute of Management  
 A/p. Kalamb, Tal. Indapur, Dist. Pune